
PEAR & GINGER PORRIDGE 
pear & ginger oats, spiced poached pears, 
maple roasted pecans (vg)

APPLE PIE FRENCH TOAST 
yuzu custard, caramelised apple, green apple 
and blueberry salad, crunchy cinnamon oats (v)

ACAI BOWL
acai, lupinola, banana and summer berries
peanut butter +1 | passionfruit +1

staff favourite!

S O M E T H I N G  S W E E T

BREAKFAST BURRITO 
chorizo, feta, scrambled egg, 
white beans, coriander & jalapeño sauce 

vegetarian option with mushrooms OR avocado

EGGS BENEDICT
2 poached eggs on shokupan bread, topped with
arugula and spicy hollandaise
choice of: house smoked ham | fried chicken | mushroom

20

21.5

A
L

L
 

D
A

Y
 

B
R

E
A

K
F

A
S

T

HOUSE SAUCES
Spicy hollandaise | Jalapeño | Aioli                        2

Chilli jam | Tomato relish    

EGGS YOUR WAY 
fried, poached or scrambled eggs with 
sourdough, rye or gf toast (gfo  +1.5)
[mix it up! - sides below]

EVERGREEN OMELETTE 
seasonal spring vegetables, marinated 
persian feta, mojo (v, gf, dfo) 
2 pieces of toast +4  (gfo +1.5)
avocado +5 | smoked salmon +7

18

21.5

13.5

14

19.5

SIDES
House smoked salmon
Wilted spinach
Haloumi / Feta
Roasted tomatoes & basil oil
Mushroom/ Avocado
Bacon
Chorizo/ Korean fried chicken                                  

7
4
5
5
5
6
7

A
L

L
 

D
A

Y
 

L
U

N
C

H

CORN AND CORIANDER FRITTERS
with smoked tomato and avocado salsa, 
poached egg, fresh rocket, MSL chilli jam dressing (gf,v) 
bacon +6 | add smoked salmon +7 | add chorizo +7

THE MUSHROOM GUYS RAGOUT 
local grown mixed mushroom, 
poached egg, shallot butter, crispy potato 
pave with smoked goat curd & kale crisps (v, gf) 

SHAKSHUKA EGGS 
2 eggs, slow cooked tomato sauce, 
grated haloumi, herbed toast, pepita dukkah (v, dfo, gfo)
(gfo +1.5) | add chorizo +7

ULTIMATE MEDITERRANEAN BOWL 
herby falafel, charred roasted zucchini, 
tahini dip, rocket and pomegranate salad (vg, gf)

23

21.5

20

19.5

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER 2.0
crispy buttermilk chicken, ssam sauce, kimchi slaw, 
fries and seaweed salt

SOUL SANDWICH 
polenta waffle, buttermilk fried chicken, avocado, 
smoked sour cream, chilli maple syrup & jalapeños 
[double it! +10]

BEEF BRISKET HASH 
crispy potatoes, charred jalapeños & leeks, brisket, 
smoked chilli hollandaise (gf, dfo) 
add two poached eggs +5  

POKE BOWL
fresh tuna OR Korean fried chicken, avocado, 
edamame, herb salad, nori crisp, honey soy dressing,
pickled ginger on Japanese brown rice salad (df, gf)

22

25

23.5

22

SIDES   
Crispy potatoes                                                     6.5
Shoestring fries                                                         7

     comes with house made aioli or ketchup
KIDS STUFF
Poached, fried, or scrambled egg & toast

Waffle with banana and maple syrup

Fried chicken & chips

Cheese toastie

Kids toast (vegemite, jam or honey)

7

10

12

6

4

Please let our staff know about any allergies you may have. Our kitchen contains gluten, nuts & other allergen products. 
V - vegetarian  VG - vegan  GF - gluten free  DF - dairy free  O - Option available    |     Public holidays incur a 15% surcharge

HOUSE SAUCES
Spicy hollandaise | Jalapeño | Aioli                          2
Chilli jam | Tomato relish    



H O U S E  M A D E  K O M B U C H A   5 . 5
See flavours on the board by Dine-In till

maystreetlarder

D R I N K S

SOFT DRINKS  5
Coke classic

Coke no sugar

Lemonade

STRANGELOVE 
LO-CAL SODA  5

Lemon Squash 
Holy Grapefruit
Lime Jalapeño

Double Ginger Beer
Mandarin 

*Still and sparkling water available on tap by the takeaway counter

M I L K S H A K E S   7   
Choco la te   |   Carame l   |   Van i l la   |

Banana   |   Spearm in t   |   S t rawber r y

Alt milk +0.8

(kids size $6)

I C E D  T E A   6
Lemon & Lime | Green Tea & Honey | Peach & Pear

(Still or sparkling)

GREEN  

kale, celery, spinach, turmeric, banana & apple juice (df)

TROPICAL  

mango, passionfruit, papaya & apple juice (df)

BERRY  

berries, cherries, chia seeds & honey (with milk or apple juice)

BREAKY  

oats, banana, honey, cinnamon & milk     Alt milk +0.8

S M O O T H I E S   7

SEE OTHER MENU FOR ALCOHOL

Flat white 

Cappuccino 

Latte  

Dirty chai

Mocha

Long mac 

Short mac/piccolo 

Long black 

Espresso 

Babycino

 

X Large coffee (takeaway cup only) from 5.5 

4.5/5

4.5/5

4.5/5

5.3/5.8

4.9/6.4

5/5.5

4

4/4.5

3.5/4

2

Cold brew 

Iced latte 

Iced coffee 

(with ice cream) 

Iced dirty chai

Iced mocha

Affogato 

5

6

7

6.5

7

6

COFFEE                    ICED COFFEE

5.1/5.6

5.1/5.6

5.1/5.6

5.1/5.6

4.5/5

5.1

Turmeric latte 

Matcha latte 

Chai latte 

Turmeric hot choc

Hot choc 

Wet chai 
(steamed milk with leaves)

NON-COFFEE        ICED DRINKS 

Alt milk +0.8  |  Extra shot +0.5
Syrup +0.5   Hazelnut | Vanilla | Caramel 

Iced chocolate

Iced vanilla

Iced caramel 
(kids size $5)

Iced chai

Iced matcha
(add ice cream +1)

}

}

7

6

VALENCIA orange

TROPIC LIKE IT’S HOT passion fruit, mango

granny smiths, oranges , pineapple 

BAZINGA carrot, ginger, pear, lime & apple

HAKUNA MATATA watermelon, strawberry & apple

HULK granny smith apple, kale & lemon

C O L D  P R E S S E D  J U I C E S  7

ORGANIC TEA  4.5

English Breakfast   |   Earl Grey   |   Masala Chai   |

Organic Peppermint   |   Organic Green   |

Lemongrass & Ginger   |   Detox  (dandelion root, ginger,
liquorice root, burdock
root, nettle, fennel)


