# LARDER

ЕАКЕАЗТ	EGGS YOUR WAY fried, poached or scrambled eggs with sourdough, rye or gf toast (gfo +1.5) [mix it up! – sides below]	14	BREAKFAST BURRITO chorizo, feta, scrambled egg, white beans, coriander & jalapeño sauce vegetarian option with mushrooms OR avocad	20
		19.5	vegeranan opnon with mash ooms OK avocaa	0
	EVERGREEN OMELETTE seasonal spring vegetables, marinated persian feta, mojo (v, gf, dfo) 2 pieces of toast +4 (gfo +1.5) avocado +5   smoked salmon +7	17.5	EGGS BENEDICT 2 poached eggs on shokupan bread, topped v arugula and spicy hollandaise choice of: house smoked ham   fried chicken	
R	ε ο μετμικό εμεετ		SIDES	
В	somετніng sweet	10	House smoked salmon	7
ΑY	PEAR & GINGER PORRIDGE	18	Wilted spinach	4
	pear & ginger oats, spiced poached pears,		Haloumi / Feta	5
Δ	maple roasted pecans (vg)		Roasted tomatoes & basil oil	5
	APPLE PIE FRENCH TOAST	21.5	Mushroom/ Avocado	5
	yuzu custard, caramelised apple, green apple and blueberry salad, crunchy cinnamon oats (v)		Bacon	6
_ <			Chorizo/ Korean fried chicken	7
			House sauces	
	ACAI BOWL	13.5	Spicy hollandaise   Jalapeño   Aioli	2
	acai, lupinola, banana and summer berries			Z
	peanut butter +1   passionfruit +1		Chilli jam   Tomato relish	
	staff favourite!			
-				
	KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER 2.0	22	CORN AND CORIANDER FRITTERS	23
	crispy buttermilk chicken, ssam sauce, kimchi slaw,		with smoked tomato and avocado salsa,	20
Т	fries and seaweed salt		poached egg, fresh rocket, MSL chilli jam dress	sing (gf,v)
O		25	bacon +6   add smoked salmon +7   add choriz	o +7
Z	SOUL SANDWICH	25		
$\supset$	polenta waffle, buttermilk fried chicken, avocado,		THE MUSHROOM GUYS RAGOUT	21.5
_	smoked sour cream, chilli maple syrup & jalapeños [double it! +10]		local grown mixed mushroom,	
		23.5	poached egg, shallot butter, crispy potato	()
$\succ$	BEEF BRISKET HASH	25.5	pave with smoked goat curd & kale crisps (v, g	t)
$\triangleleft$	crispy potatoes, charred jalapeños & leeks, brisket,		SHAKSHUKA EGGS	20
Δ	smoked chilli hollandaise (gf, dfo)		2 eggs, slow cooked tomato sauce,	
	add two poached eggs +5		grated haloumi, herbed toast, pepita dukkah (v	, dfo, gfo)
	POKE BOWL	22	(gfo +1.5)   add chorizo +7	
∢	fresh tuna OR Korean fried chicken, avocado,			19.5
	edamame, herb salad, nori crisp, honey soy dressing	g,	ULTIMATE MEDITERRANEAN BOWL herby falafel, charred roasted zucchini,	0.0
	pickled ginger on Japanese brown rice salad (df, gf	)	tahini dip, rocket and pomegranate salad (vg,	af)
			(i),	57
	KIDS STUFF			
	Poached, fried, or scrambled egg & toast 7		<b>SIDES</b> comes with house made aioli or ketchup	
	Waffle with banana and maple syrup 10		Crispy potatoes Shoestring fries	6.5 7
	Fried chicken & chips 12			/
	·		House sauces	
	Cheese toastie 6		Spicy hollandaise   Jalapeño   Aioli	2
	Kide toget (vegemite igm or henov)			-

4

Kids toast (vegemite, jam or honey)

## DRINKS

### COFFEE

Flat white	4.5/5	Cold brew	5
Cappuccino	4.5/5	lced latte	6
Latte	4.5/5	lced coffee	7
Dirty chai	5.3/5.8	(with ice cream)	
Mocha	4.9/6.4	lced dirty chai	6.5
Long mac	5/5.5	lced mocha	7
Short mac/piccolo	4	Affogato	6
Long black	4/4.5		
Espresso	3.5/4		
Babycino	2		

X Large coffee (takeaway cup only) from 5.5

## NON-COFFEE

Turmeric latte	5.1/5.6			
Matcha latte	5.1/5.6			
Chai latte	5.1/5.6			
Turmeric hot choc	5.1/5.6			
Hot choc	4.5/5			
Wet chai	5.1			
(steamed milk with leaves)				

Alt milk +0.8 | Extra shot +0.5 Syrup +0.5 Hazelnut | Vanilla | Caramel

## ORGANIC TEA 4.5

- English Breakfast | Earl Grey | Masala Chai |
- Organic Peppermint | Organic Green |
- Lemongrass & Ginger | Detox (dandelion root, ginger,

liquorice root, burdock root, nettle, fennel)

## HOUSE MADE KOMBUCHA 5.5

See flavours on the board by Dine-In till

## COLD PRESSED JUICES 7

### VALENCIA orange

TROPIC LIKE IT'S HOT passion fruit, mango granny smiths, oranges, pineapple BAZINGA carrot, ginger, pear, lime & apple HAKUNA MATATA watermelon, strawberry & apple HULK granny smith apple, kale & lemon

#### ICED TEA **F** (Still or sparkling)

Lemon & Lime | Green Tea & Honey | Peach & Pear

## MILKSHAKES 7 (kids size \$6)

Chocolate | Caramel | Vanilla | Banana | Spearmint | Strawberry

Alt milk +0.8

## SMOOTHIES 7

#### GREEN

kale, celery, spinach, turmeric, banana & apple juice (df)

TROPICAL mango, passionfruit, papaya & apple juice (df) BFRRY

berries, cherries, chia seeds & honey (with milk or apple juice)

BRFAKY oats, banana, honey, cinnamon & milk Alt milk +0.8

## SOFT DRINKS 5

Coke classic Coke no sugar Lemonade

## STRANGELOVE LO-CAL SODA 5

Lemon Squash Holy Grapefruit Lime Jalapeño Double Ginger Beer Mandarin

SEE OTHER MENU FOR ALCOHOL





(add ice cream +1)

**ICED COFFEE** 

**ICED DRINKS** 

Iced chocolate

Iced vanilla lced caramel

(kids size \$5)

Iced matcha

Iced chai